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POINT OF COMMENCEMENT

ORDER NO.: 73571

SUNRISE, FLORIDA 33351
5381 NOB HILL ROAD

CLIENT: PLANW3ST, LLC 
SURVEY DATE: 12/12/24 

SCALE: 1" = 30'DRAWN BY: A.R. 
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NOTES:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION (DEED):

CL

LEGEND & ABBREVIATIONS

1600 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
POMPANO BEACH, FLORIDA 33062

(CITY OF POMPANO BEACH, BROWARD COUNTY)CERTIFICATION:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION (SURVEYOR):

TREE TABLE

PZ24-12000027
11/19/2025

PZ24-12000027
12/17/2025
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